CTpyKTypa n3gepxek Ha coaepxaHue 06bekToB MHppacTpykTypbl 000 "Asponopt "Hopunbck™

B cooTtBeTCcTBMM C hopMoii 67-TA 3a 9 mecsues 2024 roga:

Onnara Tpyaa

CtpaxoBbie B3HOCbI

MaTepuanbHbie 3aTpaThbl

AmopTtunsauyusa ONno

Mpoumne pacxoabl

UTOoro

30%

9%

40%

4%

17%

100%

= Onnata Tpyaa

AmopTtusaums OMNo

= CTpaxoBble B3HOCHI
= [Ipoyne pacxoabl

» MaTepuarnbHble 3aTpaTbl




